
800 NE Stokes Terracce, Jensen Beach, FL 34957
Phone 978-609-4220
e-mail: nlohrer@icdinc.com

INTEGRATED CONTRACT DESIGN, INC.
I    N    T    E    G    R    A    T    E    D

W.B. Mason Co., Inc.

William R. O'Malley 29 Jul, 2021

Transmittal
Attn:

Firm:

Date:

Fax No:

No. of Pages
Incl. Cover

Project:
From:

For Your: Sent Via:

1 Speen Street
Framingham MA 01701

Review
Record
Approval
Distribution
Other

Mail
Fax
UPS
Messenger
Other

Nancy Lohrer
,

Cunniff and Hosmer Elementary Schools

 508-400-5146Phone No:

1

CHANGE ORDER 1

Please process the following change in regard to your purchase order:

Original PO#:   
Change Order#:     
Previous PO Amount:                       $298,291.50

Add:
ITEM NO.   QUA. DESCRIPTION       UNIT COST      EXTENDED COST

OD2.1 13 Teacher's Desk w/ Mobile, $1441.09 $18,734.17
Box, File Pedestal

OS2.2 13 Cosmo Midback Mesh Chair, $ 405.49 $  5,271.37
Hard Floor Casters

Revised PO Amount:           $322,297.04

A revised FF&E PO Attachment reflecting the above changes is provided for your convenience.  If you have
any questions or require further information, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Copy To:
Signed:


